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JUNE 2022 
  

 

Wednesday, 1 June Meeting with the media  

Wednesday, 1 June  Opening remarks at FMTR event on digital transformation in the 

financial sector and the role of supervision  

Amsterdam 

Thursday, 2 June  Consultation with the Dutch Authority for the Financial Markets 

(AFM)  

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 7 June Interview with Director of Supervision of the Central Bank of 

Aruba 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 8 June Steering Committee for SSM Integration & Simplification – 

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 8 June Discussion with delegation from Nykredit Bank  Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 8 June  Dinner with ECB Governing Council   Amsterdam 

Monday, 13 June Board-level consultation with the Dutch Authority for the Financial 

Markets (AFM) 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 14 June  Lunch and meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA) Paris 

Wednesday, 15 June  Consultation with European Securities and Markets Authority 

(ESMA) 

Paris 

Wednesday, 15 June  Lunch and meeting with Banque de France (BdF) and French 

Prudential Supervision and Resolution Authority (ACPR) 

Paris 

Thursday, 16 June Seminar, Dutch Authority for the Financial Markets (AFM)  Amsterdam 

Friday, 17 June  Consultative Body of Chairs of the Dutch Large Banks (OVG)  Amsterdam 

Friday, 17 June Meeting of the FEC Council Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 21 & 

Wednesday, 22 June 

Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

(ECB) – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 22 June Meeting with Macro Prudential Forum (MPF) – teleconference  

Monday, 27 June Meeting with Financial Stability Board (FSB) – Crypto Asset Group 

(CAG) – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 29 January Financial Stability Board (FSB) dinner  Amsterdam 

Thursday, 30 June Meeting with the Financial Stability Board (FSB)  Amsterdam 

 


